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lonato di sci - D

NTRO VAL DI FASSA (TN) 29

P

endenti Universitari

naio-6 Febbraio 2022

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA SLALOM SLG ECCELLENZA FEMMINILE

Pett Atleta

(9) MATTIOLI FABIANA
(8) FIORINI DENNIS

(11) BINDI FEDERIGA
(1) BREDA ANNA

(10) VALENTINO CRISTINA
(7) CERKVENIK CRISTINA
(3) SORDO SELENE

(23) CIPOLLA LAURA

(18) CARBONI ELISABETTA
(4) CARBONI ELENA

(12) MANZELLA LIVIA
(2) MASONI CRISTINA

(22) MOTETTI PAOLA

(17) DALLA SANTA GIORGIA

(19) GISLON GIULIA

(16) WIESEL GUDRUN HILDEG

(13) BALDO MARIA ANTONIET
(6) BALGERA ANNA

(28) PANNI SIMONA

(14) BIANCALANI SIMONETTA
(5) POSSENTI ARIANNA

(26) MENEGAZZO FEDERICA

(25) PROBST SUSANNE

(27) CHIARINI' GIADA

ISCRITTI: 28

NP:
NA:

SQ:

Nessuno
Nessuno
4 - (15-20-21-24)

mercoledi 2 febbraio 2022

Ateneo

BOLOGNA
CAMERINO

REGGIO CALABRIA

PADOVA

MILANO BICOCCA

GENOVA
TRENTO

MILANO BICOCCA

CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
CATANIA
SIENA
BOLOGNA
PADOVA

MILANO STATALE
COSENZA RENDE
VENEZIA CA FOSCA
MILANO STATALE
COSENZA RENDE

FIRENZE
BRESCIA

VENEZIA CA FOSCA

CATANIA
FIRENZE

Categoria

MASTER D3
MASTER D4
MASTER D5
MASTER D4
MASTER D4
MASTER D6
MASTER D1
MASTER D5
MASTER D1
MASTER D1
MASTER D6
MASTER D6
MASTER D4
MASTER D3

MASTER D SR

MASTER D6
MASTER D7
MASTER D3
MASTER D5
MASTER D6
MASTER D1
MASTER D4
MASTER D6
MASTER D4

Tempo Punti

01:07.14
01:09.55
01:10.15
01:12.02
01:12.60
01:13.13
01:13.16
01:18.88
01:19.11
01:22.03
01:23.44
01:24.03
01:24.63
01:25.30
01:25.91
01:26.22
01:26.37
01:31.40
01:36.88
01:41.06
01:41.60
01:46.13
01:49.72
01:53.51
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